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Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disz. Klasse M

26.02. 08:30 1 Reserve

26.02. 08:30 2 Schreiber Melanie Gröninger SV Damen II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 3 Westphal Nicole SV Möser Damen II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 4 Bensing Annett Hasseröder SGs Damen II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 5 Meißner Doreen SV Bad Dürrenberg Damen II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 6 Doerks Nicole SGs Schlanstedt Damen II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 7 Sticklat Doreen Barleber SV Damen II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 8 Müller‐Schubert Antje SGi Dessau Damen II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 9 Rabes Steffi SV Wolmirstedt Damen II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 10 Doerks Monty SGs Schlanstedt Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 11 Spuhler David SV Sargstedt Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 12 Hübener Lars SGs Emersleben Herren II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 13 Muschinski Daniel SGs Emersleben Herren II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 14 Benedix Kai SGi Hub. Eggersdorf Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 15 Ulbrich Marcel SGs Schlanstedt Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 16 Stienen Erik SGs Schlanstedt Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 17 Klaus Axel SV Reddeber Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 18 Juhnke Frank SGs Emersleben Herren II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 19 Lorenz Stephan SV Schwanebeck Herren II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 20 Suchan Marian SV Reddeber Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 21 Weiß David SGi Hub. Eggersdorf Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 22 Maier Norman SGs Schlanstedt Herren II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 23 Roloff Sebastian SV Benzingerode Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 24 Priesterjahn Thomas SV Benzingerode Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 25 Bollmann Florian SV Benzingerode Herren II LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 26 Luft Stefan RSV Magdeburg Herren II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 27 Wagner Rico SV Langeneichstädt Herren II LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 28 Vierke Frank‐Rainer SV Langenstein Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 29 Büttner Uwe SB Osterwieck Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 30 Seeger Mike SV Klietz Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 31 Fligge Klaus Nöschenröder SGs Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 32 Jacobs Stefan SGi Hub. Eggersdorf Sen I m LG‐A M2

26.02. 08:30 33 Koch Olaf SV Sargstedt Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 34 Stummer Uwe SV Diana Bitterfeld Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 35 Balzer Axel SGi Hub. Eggersdorf Sen I m LG‐A M2

26.02. 08:30 36 Sitte Peter SGi Löbejün Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 37 Süße Andreas SV Sargstedt Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 08:30 38 Kaufmann Jens KKS Ballenstedt Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 39 Happe René SV Staßfurt Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 40 Kasseckert Thomas SV Krottorf Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 08:30 41 Reserve

26.02. 08:30 42 Reserve
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26.02. 09:40 1 Reserve

26.02. 09:40 2 Partes Falko SV Domersleben Sen I m LG‐A M2

26.02. 09:40 3 Peter Mike SV Bad Dürrenberg Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 4 Penzlin Steffen Vockeroder SGs Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 5 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 6 Heitepriem Jürgen SGi Seehausen/A. Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 7 Hecht Michael SV Krottorf Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 8 Below Andreas SGi Schönhausen Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 9 Nitschke Stefan SV Domersleben Sen I m LG‐A M2

26.02. 09:40 10 Krüger André SGi Hub. Eggersdorf Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 11 Tope Friedrich SV Heide Letzlingen Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 12 Beckurts Mike SV Eilsleben Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 13 Miething Matthias SV Astoria Wittenberg Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 14 Dubois Rainer SV Hordorf e. v. Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 15 Seidel Thomas SV Krottorf Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 16 Haelke Ralf SV Klietz Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 17 Erdmann Sascha SV Jersleben Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 18 Tschentscher René SV Schwanebeck Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 19 Gröhl Guido SV Klein Schierstedt Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 20 Straubel Heiko KKS Ballenstedt Sen I m LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 21 Engler Thomas SV Heide Letzlingen Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 22 Schrinner Uwe SV Reinstedt 1702 Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 23 Kippe Michael SV Schwanebeck Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 24 Pareigis Frank SV Astoria Wittenberg Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 25 Harzer Holm SGi Löbejün Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 26 Böhme André SV Schwanebeck Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 27 Eggert Bernd SV Staßfurt Sen I m LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 28 Weißbrich Undine SV Wolmirstedt Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 29 Bühnemann Kathleen SV Colbitz‐Lindhorst Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 30 Pareigis Katrin SV Astoria Wittenberg Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 31 Müller Kornelia SV Wolmirstedt Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 32 Wiedemann Cornelia SV Heide Letzlingen Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 33 Koch Anja SGi Dessau Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 34 Eggert Kerstin SV Staßfurt Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 35 Feind Gabriele SV Krottorf Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 36 Pietschmann Gabi SGi Löbejün Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 37 Reichmann Sabine SV Domersleben Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 38 Klatte Simone SGi Elster Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 39 Georg Gabriele Barleber SV Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 09:40 40 Ziem Rowena SV Hordorf e. v. Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 09:40 41 Reserve

26.02. 09:40 42 Reserve
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26.02. 10:50 1 Reserve

26.02. 10:50 2 Schmidt Cornelia SK Ditfurt Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 3 Kolbe Silke SV Domersleben Sen I w LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 4 Kolbe Colette SGi Oebisfelde Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 5 Dickhaus Doreen SGi Oebisfelde Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 6 Geppert Kathrin Nöschenröder SGs Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 7 Fligge Kathrin Nöschenröder SGs Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 8 Seidel Sylvia SGi Wanzleben Sen I w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 9 Lembke Ronald SV Reinstedt 1702 Sen II m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 10 Künne Winfried SV Domersleben Sen II m LG‐A M2

26.02. 10:50 11 Mischorr Siegfried Nöschenröder SGs Sen II m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 12 Padberg Harald SV Reddeber Sen II m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 13 Güldenpfennig Rainer Neuenhofer LSV Sen II m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 14 Pott Jürgen SGs Schlanstedt Sen II m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 15 Kohlbach Klaus SV Preuß. Börnecke Sen II m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 16 Hohmann Frank SGs Emersleben Sen II m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 17 Wagner Frank SV Klietz Sen II m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 18 Schlüter Ronald SV Astoria Wittenberg Sen II m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 19 Wiedemann Eckhard SV Heide Letzlingen Sen II m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 20 Riese Andreas SGi Seehausen/A. Sen II m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 21 Pieper Viola SV Hordorf e. v. Sen II w LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 22 Mau Kirsten SGi Löbejün Sen II w LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 23 Bendisch Petra SGi Seehausen/A. Sen II w LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 24 Graeveling Martina Barleber SV Sen II w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 25 Schirrmacher Sabine SV Wolmirstedt Sen II w LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 26 Künne Barbara SV Domersleben Sen II w LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 27 Söchting Maren Nöschenröder SGs Sen II w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 28 Wendenburg Carola Nöschenröder SGs Sen II w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 29 Dahms Elke Nöschenröder SGs Sen II w LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 30 Scheer Joachim SV Langeneichstädt Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 31 Dressel Rüdiger SV Reddeber Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 32 Söchting Uwe Nöschenröder SGs Sen III m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 33 Meier Reinhard SV Schermcke Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 34 Krüger Reinhard SV Rothenburg Sen III m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 35 Fabian Gerald SGi Hub. Eggersdorf Sen III m LG‐A M2

26.02. 10:50 36 Kendzia Michael SV Rothenburg Sen III m LG‐A

26.02. 10:50 37 Braune Harald SGi Dessau Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 38 Winkler Rudi SV Heide Letzlingen Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 39 Löpke Rüdiger SGs Schlanstedt Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 40 Lobenstein Jürgen Neuenhofer LSV Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 10:50 41 Reserve

26.02. 10:50 42 Reserve
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26.02. 12:00 1 Reserve

26.02. 12:00 2 Hohmann Dieter SGs Emersleben Sen III m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 3 Schwenzfeier Bruno SV Wolmirstedt Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 4 Trimkowski Ulrich SV Wolmirstedt Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 5 Kapser Dietmar SGi Löbejün Sen III m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 6 Wajroch Ralf SV Schermcke Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 7 Schulze Gisbert SV Schermcke Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 8 Kramer Bernd SGs Emersleben Sen III m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 9 Cuno Doris SGs Emersleben Sen III w LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 10 Hübener Gudrun SGs Emersleben Sen III w LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 11 Meusel Monika SGi Eichstedt Sen III w LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 12 Fundschler Sibylle Barleber SV Sen III w LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 13 Keweloh Monika Neuenhofer LSV Sen III w LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 14 Noack Karin SV Langeneichstädt Sen III w LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 15 Becker Udo SGi Wanzleben Sen IV m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 16 Freund Detlef SV Borne Sen IV m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 17 Groß Manfred SGs Schlanstedt Sen IV m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 18 Kurth Klaus‐Jürgen BSV Tangerhütte Sen IV m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 19 Loer Fritz SV Klietz Sen IV m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 20 Hübener Dieter SGs Emersleben Sen IV m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 21 Witte Wolfgang SV Wolmirstedt Sen IV m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 22 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün Sen IV m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 23 Witt Hartmut SV Staßfurt Sen IV m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 24 Freitag Günther SV Heide Letzlingen Sen IV m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 25 Schwerin Regina SGi Eichstedt Sen IV w LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 26 Püschel Renate SGi Dessau Sen IV w LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 27 Klein Hans‐Peter SV Halberstadt Sen V m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 28 Wiechmann Klaus SV Preuß. Börnecke Sen V m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 29 Müller Werner PSGi Gräfenhainichen Sen V m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 30 Preuss Josef SV Halberstadt Sen V m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 31 Bendisch Wolfgang SGi Seehausen/A. Sen V m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 32 Jenke Klaus‐Otto SV Staßfurt Sen V m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 33 Rühlicke, sen. Hermann SV Möser Sen V m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 34 Herbrich Helmut SV Reinstedt 1702 Sen V m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 35 Heinze Hans‐Günter Neuenhofer LSV Sen V m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 36 Alsleben Bruno SV Estedt Sen V m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 37 Vinzelberg Karl‐Heinz SV Wolmirstedt Sen V m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 38 Bestehorn Rolf SV Gölzau Sen V m LG‐A

26.02. 12:00 39 Millich Erwin SV Reinstedt 1702 Sen V m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 40 Mundt Hans‐Joachim SV Halberstadt Sen V m LG‐A M1

26.02. 12:00 41 Reserve

26.02. 12:00 42 Reserve
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26.02. 13:10 1 Reserve

26.02. 13:10 2 Schiwek Hans‐Wilhelm SV Langeneichstädt Sen V m LG‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 3 Meusel Bernd SGi Eichstedt Sen V m LG‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 4 Rühlicke Sigrid SV Möser Sen V w LG‐A

26.02. 13:10 5 Sticklat Doreen Barleber SV Damen II LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 6 Meißner Doreen SV Bad Dürrenberg Damen II LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 7 Dressel Christian SV Reddeber Herren II LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 8 Klaus Axel SV Reddeber Herren II LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 9 Suchan Marian SV Reddeber Herren II LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 10 Zimmermann David SGi Eichstedt Herren II LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 11 Pahlke Mirco SGs Dingelstedt Herren II LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 12 Huth Marcel SV Domersleben Herren II LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 13 Juhnke Frank SGs Emersleben Herren II LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 14 Seidel Thomas SGi Wanzleben Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 15 Klatte Uwe SGi Elster Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 16 Böhme André SV Schwanebeck Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 17 Freyer Steffen SV Bad Dürrenberg Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 18 Glause Karsten SV Eichenbarleben Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 19 Kippe Michael SV Schwanebeck Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 20 Kral Thorsten SV Jersleben Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 21 Weißbrich Michael SV Wolmirstedt Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 22 Tschentscher René SV Schwanebeck Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 23 Pieper Olaf SV Hordorf e. v. Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 24 Heitepriem Jürgen SGi Seehausen/A. Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 25 Harmuth Andy Gröninger SV Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 26 Stops Dirk SV Wolmirstedt Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 27 Miething Matthias SV Astoria Wittenberg Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 28 Bühnemann Volker SV Jersleben Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 29 Nitschke Stefan SV Domersleben Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 30 Bohndorf Torsten Gröninger SV Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 31 Schulenburg Lothar SGi Seehausen/A. Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 32 Eggert Bernd SV Staßfurt Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 33 Dietrich Jens SV Diana Bitterfeld Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 34 Mehre Jens PSGi Gräfenhainichen Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 35 Hübert Olaf SGi Seehausen/A. Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 36 Penzlin Steffen Vockeroder SGs Sen I m LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 37 Happe René SV Staßfurt Sen I m LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 38 Mau Kirsten SGi Löbejün Sen II w LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 39 Stage Cornelia SV Wolmirstedt Sen II w LP‐A M1

26.02. 13:10 40 Grützner Gitte SV Heide Letzlingen Sen I w LP‐A

26.02. 13:10 41 Reserve

26.02. 13:10 42 Reserve
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26.02. 14:20 1 Reserve

26.02. 14:20 2 Klatte Simone SGi Elster Sen I w LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 3 Eggert Kerstin SV Staßfurt Sen I w LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 4 Kolbe Silke SV Domersleben Sen I w LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 5 Eggert Swinda SV Estedt Sen II w LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 6 Bendisch Petra SGi Seehausen/A. Sen II w LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 7 Pieper Viola SV Hordorf e. v. Sen II w LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 8 Otte Birgit SV Estedt Sen II w LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 9 Krone Ruth SV Estedt Sen II w LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 10 Klein Michael SGi Wanzleben Sen II m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 11 Lembke Ronald SV Reinstedt 1702 Sen II m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 12 Solfen Bernd SV Kroppenstedt Sen II m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 13 Kinzel Dietmar Gröninger SV Sen II m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 14 Meißner Mario SV Bad Dürrenberg Sen II m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 15 Neef Uwe GSGi Halle Sen II m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 16 Sanetzki Tilo GSGi Halle Sen II m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 17 Riese Andreas GSGi Halle Sen II m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 18 Schlüter Ronald SV Astoria Wittenberg Sen II m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 19 Dressel Rüdiger SV Reddeber Sen III m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 20 Brückner Hubertus SV Domersleben Sen III m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 21 Rittmüller Ulrich SGs Dingelstedt Sen III m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 22 Schulze Gisbert SV Hordorf e. v. Sen III m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 23 Otte Bruno SV Heide Letzlingen Sen III m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 24 Marschall Günter SV Eichenbarleben Sen III m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 25 Kendzia Michael SV Rothenburg Sen III m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 26 Kapser Dietmar GSGi Halle Sen III m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 27 Freitag Günther SV Heide Letzlingen Sen IV m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 28 Riekewald Rolf GSGi Halle Sen IV m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 29 Witt Hartmut SV Staßfurt Sen IV m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 30 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün Sen IV m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 31 Loer Fritz SV Klietz Sen IV m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 32 Stage Günther SV Wolmirstedt Sen IV m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 33 Becker Udo SGi Wanzleben Sen IV m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 34 Hellmich Kurt SGi Löbejün Sen V m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 35 Jenke Klaus‐Otto SV Staßfurt Sen V m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 36 Matheis Wolfgang GSGi Halle Sen V m LP‐A M1

26.02. 14:20 37 Störzner Axel GSGi Halle Sen V m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 38 Dunkel Gerhard GSGi Halle Sen V m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 39 Preuss Josef SV Halberstadt Sen V m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 40 Müller Werner PSGi Gräfenhainichen Sen V m LP‐A

26.02. 14:20 41 Reserve

26.02. 14:20 42 Reserve

Die angegebenen Startzeiten sind Beginn des Probeschießens.
Seite 6 von 6


